1
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0037              @copyright Semitel 2011               www.semiteltech.com
S
c
h
o
ttk
y

A0 B0 K0 D E F W P0 P2 P tmax
0.70 ± 0.05 1.12 ± 0.05 0.48 ± 0.05 1.50 ± 0.10 1.75 ± 0.10 3.50 ± 0.05 8.00 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.05 2.00 ± 0.05 0.25
Part Number System
S    20    05    ELD
                             Low VF
                         Voltage
                             Current
                             Product Series
Marking
millmeters
Dim
min max
A 0.39 0.41
B 0.10 0.26
C 0.08 0.14
D 0.55 0.65
E 0.75 0.85
F 0.90 1.10
G 0.05 0.15
H 0.17 0.27
I 0.90
J 0.40
K 0.30
I
J K
D
P2
P0
E
W
F
P
A0
B0 K0
Top C over
Tape
tmax
F5
4
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0037              @copyright Semitel 2011               www.semiteltech.com
S
c
h
o
ttk
y
B
a
rrie
r
D
io
d
e
Engbling your idea
Semitel Schottky Barrier Diode
Order Information
Device Package Net Weight Carrier Quantity HSF Status
S2005ELD SOD-923 0.0006g
Tape & Reel 5000pcs RoHS compliant
Revision history